2022 MIAC Men's Cross Country Top Times - 8K

Rank Name Year Institution Time  Meet Date
1 Logan Bocovich Jr St. Olaf 24:19.2 2022-10-15
2 Mohammed Bati Fy  Augsburg 24:22.1 2022-09-30
3 Will Kelly So St Olaf 24:24.9 2022-10-15
4 Mohammed Bati Fy  Augsburg 24:26.0 2022-10-15
5 Mohammed Bati Fy  Augsburg 24:27.4 2022-10-29
6 Logan Bocovich Jr St. Olaf 24:30.7 2022-11-12
7 Mohammed Bati Fy  Augsburg 24:32.4 2022-09-09
8 Logan Bocovich Jr St. Olaf 24:35.9 2022-09-30
9 Will Kelly So St Olaf 24:37.3 2022-11-12
10 Mohammed Bati Fy  Augsburg 24:44.0 2022-11-12
1 Henry Bowman Sr  Carleton 24:47.6 2022-09-09
12 Will Kelly So St Olaf 24:48.8 2022-09-30
13 Will Kelly So St Olaf 24:48.9 2022-10-29
14 Logan Bocovich Jr St. Olaf 24:52.0 2022-10-29
15 Lloyd Young So Saint John's 24:53.1 2022-11-12
16 Lars Dewall Jr St. Scholastica 24:53.9 2022-11-12
17 Calvin Boone So  St. Scholastica 24:54.5 2022-09-09
18 Henry Bowman Sr  Carleton 24:58.8 2022-11-12
19 Andrew Skemp So St Olaf 24:59.6 2022-10-15
20 Lloyd Young So Saint John's 25:03.5 2022-10-29
21 Lloyd Young So  Saint John's 25:03.6 2022-09-30
22 Andrew Skemp So St Olaf 25:08.8 2022-11-12
23 Logan Bocovich Jr St. Olaf 25:09.3 2022-11-19
24 Andrew Skemp So St Olaf 25:10.0 2022-09-30
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Calvin Boone So  St. Scholastica 25:11.2 2022-09-30



2022 MIAC Men's Cross Country Top Times - 6K

Rank Name Year Institution Time Meet Date
1 Leo Smith Sr  Concordia 19:34.0 2022-09-09
2 Jonathan Krueger Fy  Concordia 20:03.8 2022-09-09
3 Solomon Johnson Sr  Concordia 20:22.4 2022-09-09
4 Tanner Olson Sr  Concordia 20:23.6 2022-09-09
5 Tucker Wallin Jr Gustavus 20:40.0 2022-09-03
6 Carter Ferber Fy Concordia 20:41.8 2022-09-09
7 Cole Nowacki Jr Concordia 20:43.8 2022-09-09
8 Tyler Smith So Gustavus 20:46.0 2022-09-03
9 Lucas Hinojos Jr Concordia 20:49.5 2022-09-09
10 Jake Wielgos So Gustavus 20:47.0 2022-09-03
1 Nick Trzynka So Concordia 20:54.8 2022-09-09
12 Henry Hinchcliffe  Jr Gustavus 20:57.0 2022-09-03
13 Logan McCullough So  Gustavus 21:04.0 2022-09-03

14 Marcus Hansen So Gustavus 21:07.0 2022-09-03
15 Jesse Clausen Fy  Concordia 21:08.6 2022-09-09
16 Carson Roehl So Gustavus 21:17.0 2022-09-03
17 Mustafe Abdi Fy  Concordia 21:18.0 2022-09-09
18 Trevor LaVigne Jr Gustavus 21:27.0 2022-09-03
19 Adam Stiemke Fy  Concordia 21:47.2 2022-09-09
20 Zander Gallmeier Fy  Concordia 21:59.2 2022-09-09
21 Jonah Kalsnes So Gustavus 22:10.0 2022-09-03
22 Justin Kringler Sr  Concordia 22:20.8 2022-09-09
23 Jack Marble Jr Gustavus 22:22.0 2022-09-03
24 Alex Lerum Jr Concordia 22:22.1 2022-09-09
25 Jonah Johnson So Gustavus 22:25.0 2022-09-03



2022 MIAC Men's Cross Country Top Times - 5K

Rank Name Year Institution Time Meet Date
1 Will Kelly So St Olaf 16:05.1 2022-09-02
2 Ben Crotteau So Macalester 16:14.6 2022-09-02
3 Nick Ihrke So Macalester 16:24.6 2022-09-02
4 Kevin Montresor Jr St. Olaf 16:33.7 2022-09-02
5 Reece McKee So  Macalester 16:42.8 2022-09-02
6 Kevin Turlington Fy  St. Olaf 16:44.8 2022-09-02
7 Logan Bocovich Jr St. Olaf 16:46.0 2022-09-02
8 Parker Max Fy St Olaf 16:52.1 2022-09-02
9 Julian Munoz Jr St. Olaf 16:56.3 2022-09-02

10 Jordan Galloway Fy  Macalester 17:00.5 2022-09-02

11 Jack Deaver Fy St Olaf 17:04.0 2022-09-02
12 Cole Peske Sr Macalester 17:07.4 2022-09-02
13 Brock Adams So Macalester 17:10.0 2022-09-02
14 Brock Lawhead So St Olaf 17:10.4 2022-09-02
15 Anders Cote So St Olaf 17:11.5 2022-09-02
16 Tyler Edwards Fy Macalester 17:12.4 2022-09-02
17 Noah Massanari Jr St. Olaf 17:14.4 2022-09-02
18 Joe Madell So Macalester 17:15.2 2022-09-02
19 Derk Lyford Jr St. Olaf 17:16.4 2022-09-02
20 Olaf Coffey So St Olaf 17:19.8 2022-09-02
21 Lance Nemecek Fy St Olaf 17:21.5 2022-09-02
22 Andrew Skemp So  St. Olaf 17:34.0 2022-09-02
23 Jackson Marsh  So  St. Olaf 17:35.0 2022-09-02
24 Henry Kraatz So St Olaf 17:36.5 2022-09-02
25 Sean Hartney So St Olaf 17:37.0 2022-09-02



2022 MIAC Men's Cross Country Top Times - 4M

Year Institution

Rank Name
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Henry Bowman
Elijah Jones

Roy Llewellyn
Dillon Diekman
Indy Lyness

Ben Aoki-Sherwood
Grant Schneider
Tommy Allen

Leo Smith

Carter Grove
Dylan Bartness
Nick St. Peter
Aiden Chalmers
Jacob Malecha
Josh Meier
Jonathan Krueger
Reese Anderson
Ethan Leonard
Aidan Thomas
Solomon Johnson
Riley Berg

Parker Koland
Joseph Gathje
Tanner Olson
Carter Ferber

Sr
Sr
Fy
So
Fy
Sr
Fy
So
Sr
So
So
Fy
Fy
Fy
So
Fy
Fy
So
So
Sr
So
Fy
So
Sr
Fy

Carleton
Carleton
Carleton
Saint John's
Carleton
Carleton
Saint Mary's
Saint John's
Concordia
Saint John's
Saint John's
Saint John's
Saint John's
Saint John's
Carleton
Concordia
Carleton
Saint John's
Saint John's
Concordia
Saint John's
Saint John's
Saint John's
Concordia
Concordia

Time

20:01.8
20:23.7
20:39.6
20:50.0
20:55.6
21:22.4
21:27.7
21:28.2
21:32.7
21:40.3
21:55.0
21:55.0
21:55.2
21:55.6
21:55.6
22:06.8
22:08.8
22:20.7
22:33.6
22:38.0
22:38.1
22:39.7
22:46.2
22:51.0
22:56.2

Meet Date

2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-03
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-03
2022-09-03
2022-09-03
2022-09-03
2022-09-03
2022-09-03
2022-09-03
2022-09-02
2022-09-03
2022-09-02
2022-09-03
2022-09-03
2022-09-03
2022-09-03
2022-09-03
2022-09-03
2022-09-03
2022-09-03



2022 MIAC Men's Cross Country Top Times - 3M

Rank Name
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Mohammed Bati Fy
Lars Dewall Jr
Calvin Boone So
Aidan St. George Jr
Grant Graber So
Nick Matelich Sr
Reese Thompson So
Sakariya Hussien Jr
Habetamu Abide Fy
Gabe Kuecker So
Michael Kurtz So
Max Rogers Fy
Lucas LiaBraaten Fy
Bereket Wondimu So
Max Jacobson So
Derek Douglas So
John Schwinghamr Jr
Henry Nelson Fy
Grayson Harris So

Ben Boelter So
Clark Nelson Fy
Aric Brodie Sr
Luke Peterson Jr
Daniel Hage So

Joseph Kubly Fy

Year Institution

Augsburg

St. Scholastica
St. Scholastica
Bethel

Bethel

St. Scholastica
Bethel
Augsburg
Bethel

Bethel
Hamline

St. Scholastica
Hamline
Augsburg
Augsburg

St. Scholastica
St. Scholastica
Augsburg
Augsburg

St. Scholastica
Bethel
Hamline
Bethel

Bethel
Augsburg

Time

14:32.7
14:54 1
15:13.3
15:30.6
15:15.2
15:57.0
15:58.9
16:13.1
16:13.1
16:17.1
16:33.2
16:33.5
15:42.9
16:45.7
16:46.6
16:47.9
16:48.7
16:49.2
16:56.1
16:57.7
16:57.9
17:00.3
17:04.8
17:12.2
17:13.1

Meet Date
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02
2022-09-02



